V E C T O R  I P 5 4
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
54
>144 lm/W; >153 lm/W
6
7

6
7
67
572/1144/1430/2860
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
P C 6 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
4
5
5
9
571/1143/1429/2859
COD mm
84AA572 572
84AA1144 1144
84AA1430 1430
84AA2860 2860
COD lm mm
84PC17L45460 17W 4000K 2609 571
84PC24L45460 24W 4000K 3608 571
84PC32L45460 32W 4000K 5217 1143
84PC45L45460 45W 4000K 7215 1143
84PC40L45460 40W 4000K 6521 1429
84PC56L45460 56W 4000K 9019 1429
84PC77L45460 77W 4000K 13043 2859
84PC107L45460 107W 4000K 18038 2859
COD lm mm
84PC17L35460 17W 3000K 2516 571
84PC24L35460 24W 3000K 3460 571
84PC32L35460 32W 3000K 5032 1143
84PC45L35460 45W 3000K 6919 1143
84PC40L35460 40W 3000K 6290 1429
84PC56L35460 56W 3000K 8649 1429
84PC77L35460 77W 3000K 12580 2859
84PC107L35460 107W 3000K 17298 2859
Prewired aluminium body 7x2,5 mm2. PMMA lens with 60° emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
P C 9 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
E L
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
571/1143/1429/2859
4
5
5
9
571/1143/1429/2859
4
5
5
9
COD lm mm
84PC17L45490 17W 4000K 2538 571
84PC24L45490 24W 4000K 3510 571
84PC32L45490 32W 4000K 5076 1143
84PC45L45490 45W 4000K 7020 1143
84PC40L45490 40W 4000K 6345 1429
84PC56L45490 56W 4000K 8775 1429
84PC77L45490 77W 4000K 12690 2859
84PC107L45490 107W 4000K 17550 2859
COD lm mm
84PC17L35490 17W 3000K 2448 571
84PC24L35490 24W 3000K 3366 571
84PC32L35490 32W 3000K 4896 1143
84PC45L35490 45W 3000K 6732 1143
84PC40L35490 40W 3000K 6120 1429
84PC56L35490 56W 3000K 8415 1429
84PC77L35490 77W 3000K 12240 2859
84PC107L35490 107W 3000K 16830 2859
COD lm mm
84EL17L454 17W 4000K 2453 571
84EL24L454 24W 4000K 3393 571
84EL32L454 32W 4000K 4907 1143
84EL45L454 45W 4000K 6786 1143
84EL40L454 40W 4000K 6134 1429
84EL56L454 56W 4000K 8483 1429
84EL77L454 77W 4000K 12267 2859
84EL107L454 107W 4000K 16965 2859
COD lm mm
84EL17L354 17W 3000K 2366 571
84EL24L354 24W 3000K 3254 571
84EL32L354 32W 3000K 4733 1143
84EL45L354 45W 3000K 6508 1143
84EL40L354 40W 3000K 5916 1429
84EL56L354 56W 3000K 8135 1429
84EL77L354 77W 3000K 11832 2859
84EL107L354 107W 3000K 16269 2859
PMMA lens with 90° emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
PMMA lens for elliptical emission.